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FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 &
EARLY BIRD SCHOLARSHIP

SCHOOL OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Y

Registration Fee
Rs.1500/- INR

D.Pharmacy

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st
Sem Fee

Total
Course Fee#

Basic

46900

12500

6500

5000

70900

237300

*EBR
Scholarship

23450

12500

6500

5000

47450

143500

B.Pharmacy

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st
Sem Fee

Total
Course Fee#

Basic

72250

12500

6500

5000

96250

683600

*EBR
Scholarship

36125

12500

6500

5000

60125

394600

B.Pharm Late

Qualifying Exam

ral Entry

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st
Sem Fee

Total
Course Fee#

Basic

54600

12500

6500

5000

78600

397900

*EBR
Scholarship

27300

12500

6500

5000

51300

234100

M.Pharmacy

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st
Sem Fee

Total
Course Fee#

Basic

75550

12500

6500

5000

99550

354600

SCHOOL OF PHYSIOTHERAPY & ALLIED HEALTH

B.Physiother

Qualifying Exam

py

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st
Sem Fee

Total
Course Fee#

Basic

72250

12500

6500

5000

96250

683600

*EBR
Scholarship

36125

12500

6500

5000

60125

394600

B.PT Lateral

Qualifying Exam

Entry

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st
Sem Fee

Total
Course Fee#

Basic

54600

12500

6500

5000

78600

397900

*EBR
Scholarship

27300

12500

6500

5000

51300

234100

B.Sc. MLT/M

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st
Sem Fee

Total
Course Fee#

Basic

46900

12500

6500

5000

70900

349600

*EBR
Scholarship

23450

12500

6500

5000

47450

28900

B.Sc. MLT L

Qualifying Exam

teral Entry

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st
Sem Fee

Total
Course Fee#

Basic

46900

12500

6500

5000

70900

237300

*EBR
Scholarship

23450

12500

6500

5000

47450

143500

# Including Total Academic & Examination Fee. Does not include cost of Uniform, Educational Tour
* Applicable for Registration on or before 30th April, 2025 on only 25% seats
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FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 &

M.Physiotherapy

Qualifying Exam

EARLY BIRD SCHOLARSHIP

Registration Fee
Rs.1500/- INR

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

83100

12500

6500

5000

107100 393100

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE SCIENCES

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

46900

12500

6500

5000

70900 466400

*EBR
Scholarship

23450

12500

6500

5000

47450 283050

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Bachelors in Computer Application (BCA)

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

46900

12500

6500

5000

70900 349600

*EBR
Scholarship

23450

12500

6500

5000

47450 208900

Qualifying Exam

B.Tech (Computer Science)

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

72250

12500

6500

5000

96250 683600

*EBR

Scholarship

36125

12500

6500

5000

60125 394600

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

Bachelors in Business Administration (BBA)

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

72250

12500

6500

5000

96250 508900

*EBR
Scholarship

36125

12500

6500

5000

60125 292150

SCHOOL OF APPLIED CHEMISTRY & BASIC SCIENCES

B.Sc. PCM/CBZ

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

18750

12500

6500

5000

41750 170200

*EBR
Scholarship

9375

12500

6500

5000

32375 113950

B.Sc. (Hons.)
Qualifying Exam

Chemistry

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

19850

12500

6500

5000

42850 233000

*EBR
Scholarship

9375

12500

6500

5000

32375 113950

# Including Total Academic & Examination Fee. Does not include cost of Uniform, Educational Tour

* Applicable for Registration on or before 30th April, 2025 on only 25% seats




N Sy
WA W
O et st C‘&
\z\?‘
Q

SQ:;A.

\p.. DEHRADUN t
D

BALAWALA

M.Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Qualifying Exam

SUniversi

BALAWALA, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND L

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 &

EARLY BIRD SCHOLARSHIP

Tuition fee

Years
of Holistic &
Comprehensive
Education

Registration Fee
Rs.1500/- INR

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

5400

12500

6500

5000

78000 267300

*EBR
Scholarship

27000

12500

6500

5000

51000 159300

Qualifying Exam

M.Sc. Drug Design & Develo

Tuition fee

pment

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

54000

12500

6500

5000

78000 267300

*EBR
Scholarship

27000

12500

6500

5000

51000 189300

M.Sc. Chemistry/ M.Sc. Industrial Chemistry

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

42000

12500

6500

5000

66000 218400

*EBR
Scholarship

21000

12500

6500

5000

45000 134400

SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES

B.Sc.(Hons) Biotechnology

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

44650

12500

6500

5000

68650 447200

*EBR
Scholarship

22325

12500

6500

5000

46325 272450

B.Sc.(Hons)

Qualifying Exam

Microbiology

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

44650

12500

6500

5000

68650 447200

*EBR
Scholarship

22325

12500

6500

5000

46325 272450

M.Sc. Biotechnology

Qualifying Exam

Tuition fee

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

54000

12500

6500

5000

78000 267300

Scholarship

27000

12500

6500

5000

51000 159300

Qualifying Exam

M.Sc. Biochemistry/M.Sc. Mi

Tuition fee

crobiology

Admission Fee
(One time)

Academic
& Exam Fee

Security
Refundable

Total 1st Total
Sem Fee Course Fee#

Basic

54000

12500

6500

5000

78000 267300

*EBR
Scholarship

27000

12500

6500

5000

51000 159300

# Including Total Academic & Examination Fee. Does not include cost of Uniform, Educational Tour
* Applicable for Registration on or before 30th April, 2025 on only 25% seats
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