



FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 & **EARLY BIRD SCHOLARSHIP**

Registration Fee Rs.1500/- INR

D.Pharmacy						
Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	46900	12500	6500	5000	70900	237300
*EBR Scholarship	23450	12500	6500	5000	47450	143500
B.Pharmacy						
Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	72250	12500	6500	5000	96250	683600
*EBR Scholarship	36125	12500	6500	5000	60125	394600
B.Pharm Late	ral Entry					
Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	54600	12500	6500	5000	78600	397900
*EBR Scholarship	27300	12500	6500	5000	51300	234100
M.Pharmacy						
Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	75550	12500	6500	5000	99550	354600
SCHOOL OF B.Physiothera		ERAPY & ALLIE		0 11	Tabaldah	Tabel
Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	72250	12500	6500	5000	96250	683600
*EBR Scholarship	36125	12500	6500	5000	60125	394600
B.P.T Lateral	Entry					
Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	54600	12500	6500	5000	78600	397900
*EBR	27300	12500	6500	5000	51300	234100

B.Sc. MLT/MM

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	46900	12500	6500	5000	70900	349600
*EBR Scholarship	23450	12500	6500	5000	47450	28900

B.Sc. MLT Lateral Entry

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	46900	12500	6500	5000	70900	237300
*EBR Scholarship	23450	12500	6500	5000	47450	143500

^{*} Applicable for Registration on or before 30th April, 2025 on only 25% seats





FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 & EARLY BIRD SCHOLARSHIP

Registration Fee Rs. 1500/- INR

M.Physiotherapy

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	83100	12500	6500	5000	107100	393100

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE SCIENCES

B.Sc. (Hons) Agriculture

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	46900	12500	6500	5000	70900	466400
*EBR Scholarship	23450	12500	6500	5000	47450	283050

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Bachelors in Computer Application (BCA)

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	46900	12500	6500	5000	70900	349600
*EBR Scholarship	23450	12500	6500	5000	47450	208900

B.Tech (Computer Science)

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	72250	12500	6500	5000	96250	683600
*EBR Scholarship	36125	12500	6500	5000	60125	394600

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

Bachelors in Business Administration (BBA)

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	72250	12500	6500	5000	96250	508900
*EBR Scholarship	36125	12500	6500	5000	60125	292150

SCHOOL OF APPLIED CHEMISTRY & BASIC SCIENCES

B.Sc. PCM/CBZ

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	18750	12500	6500	5000	41750	170200
*EBR Scholarship	9375	12500	6500	5000	32375	113950

B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	19850	12500	6500	5000	42850	233000
*EBR Scholarship	9375	12500	6500	5000	32375	113950

[#] Including Total Academic & Examination Fee. Does not include cost of Uniform, Educational Tour

^{*} Applicable for Registration on or before 30th April, 2025 on only 25% seats





FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 & EARLY BIRD SCHOLARSHIP

Registration Fee Rs.1500/- INR

M.Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	5400	12500	6500	5000	78000	267300
*EBR Scholarship	27000	12500	6500	5000	51000	159300

M.Sc. Drug Design & Development

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	54000	12500	6500	5000	78000	267300
*EBR Scholarship	27000	12500	6500	5000	51000	189300

M.Sc. Chemistry/ M.Sc. Industrial Chemistry

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	42000	12500	6500	5000	66000	218400
*EBR Scholarship	21000	12500	6500	5000	45000	134400

SCHOOL OF LIFE SCIENCES

B.Sc.(Hons) Biotechnology

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	44650	12500	6500	5000	68650	447200
*EBR Scholarship	22325	12500	6500	5000	46325	272450

B.Sc.(Hons) Microbiology

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	44650	12500	6500	5000	68650	447200
*EBR Scholarship	22325	12500	6500	5000	46325	272450

M.Sc. Biotechnology

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	54000	12500	6500	5000	78000	267300
*EBR Scholarship	27000	12500	6500	5000	51000	159300

M.Sc. Biochemistry/M.Sc. Microbiology

Qualifying Exam	Tuition fee	Admission Fee (One time)	Academic & Exam Fee	Security Refundable	Total 1st Sem Fee	Total Course Fee#
Basic	54000	12500	6500	5000	78000	267300
*EBR Scholarship	27000	12500	6500	5000	51000	159300